619
725
85
33
69
551
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Ryan Gagliano

Andrew Zabzdyr

Kalvin Kwong
Josh Duhon
Brad Perdiew

Pittman Wallace

John Reynolds
Niccole Cox
Kaare Olsen

Charles Fathy

Christian Readyhoff

Michael Gilbert

Ducati 650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

09:30.277
11:59.853
12:01.450
12:15.039
12:19.902
12:25.900
12:37.853
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

2013 / Formula Twins / 20121020

01:53.042
01:56.665
01:59.315
02:01.940
02:01.679
02:02.368
02:04.614
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00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
6L
6L
6L
6L
6L

00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

6L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

20
16
13
11
10
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